Peng Li

Vice-Chairman and Director, Legend Holdings Representative

Peng Li has been the Vice-Chairman of the Board of Directors of Banque Internationale à Luxembourg, S.A. (BIL) since July 2018 and is also the Chairman of the Board Remuneration and Nominations Committee.

Peng Li is the Chief Executive Officer of Legend Holdings Corporation, a Hong Kong-based diversified investment group and the majority shareholder of BIL. He joined Legend Holdings in 2003, where he subsequently served as General Manager of the Investment Management Department, Director of the Strategic Investment Business, Assistant President, Vice President and Senior Vice President before being appointed Chief Executive Officer. He sits on multiple Boards, including on the Board of Directors of Lakala Payment, Zhengqi Financial and Kaola Technology.

Before joining Legend Holdings, Peng Li held various positions at Sinotrans and Teradyne Connection Systems.

Peng Li is a Chinese national and holds a Bachelor's degree in International Finance from the University of International Business and Economics, Beijing, China, and an MBA from the University of New Hampshire, USA.

Languages: Chinese – English